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Women / 7 / L7 a11 gp1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ambra Andrist2037
KAATS Gymnastics MN

9.437 9.275 9.5509.150 37.412
3 1 3 4 1 

1 

Camryn Thompson3215
St. Charles Gym CE

9.700 8.425 9.6009.225 36.950
1 6 2 1 2 

2 

Anna Wanke2035
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

9.265 9.000 9.5758.900 36.740
5 2 4T 3 3 

3 

Ella Veirs2034
Flips Gymnastics SP

9.112 8.450 9.5259.325 36.412
8 5 1 5 4 

4 

Taylor Tatum2030
WildcardGymnasticsWI

9.350 8.400 9.3758.575 35.700
4 7 7 6 5 

5 

Abigail Miller2031
AMKM Gymnastics WI

9.602 8.550 9.2508.150 35.552
2 4 9 8 6 

6 

Marlee Perrin2039
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

9.137 8.900 9.3508.075 35.462
7 3 10 7 7 

7 

Essence Burrows2033
WildcardGymnasticsWI

9.252 8.300 9.0378.725 35.314
6 8 6 10 8 

8 

Grace Vaccaro2032
Ancient City  FL

8.850 7.850 9.5878.450 34.737
9 9 8 2 9 

9 

Kyla Krause2038
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

8.650 7.550 9.2258.900 34.325
10 10 4T 9 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 a11 gp2
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Roselyn Llanes2045
Tampa Gymnastics FL

9.125 8.800 9.8508.925 36.700
5 1T 5T 1 1 

1 

Megan Ballman2046
Effingham Academy CE

9.290 8.800 9.2129.025 36.327
4 1T 3T 7 2 

2 

Katie Fleck2049
St. Charles Gym CE

8.937 8.600 9.4759.275 36.287
7 3 1 2 3 

3 

Lexi Kronberger2040
I & M Gymnastics CE

9.375 8.250 9.4009.025 36.050
2 4T 3T 5 4 

4 

Janeth Resendez2048
RiversideBrookf CE

9.487 7.700 9.4508.925 35.562
1 7 5T 3 5 

5 

Meghan Hurtgen2044
Rock River Gym WI

8.800 8.250 9.2629.075 35.387
8 4T 2 6 6 

6 

Savannah Clark2042
AMKM Gymnastics WI

9.300 8.250 9.4258.000 34.975
3 4T 8 4 7 

7 

Alivia Berg2047
KAATS Gymnastics MN

9.050 7.600 9.0258.625 34.300
6 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / L7 a11 gp3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Barauskas2056
Fox Valley   CE

9.527 9.100 9.7258.700 37.052
1 2 6 1 1 

1 

Taylor Turbett2057
West Side Gym WI

9.302 8.650 9.6509.300 36.902
3 4 2 2 2 

2 

Maggie Carney2052
Andover All Stars MV

9.352 8.600 9.3259.200 36.477
2 5 3 4 3 

3 

Abigale Morrison2051
AcroBrats SP

8.902 9.200 8.9759.000 36.077
6 1 4 8 4 

4 

Jenna Holland2059
Rock River Gym WI

9.250 8.700 9.2758.200 35.425
4 3 8 5 5 

5 

Shannon Burns2055
Chalk Box LE

9.190 7.750 9.3878.625 34.952
5 7T 7 3 6 

6 

Samantha Smith2058
RiversideBrookf CE

8.600 7.750 9.0129.375 34.737
7 7T 1 6 7 

7 

Alexa Marie Mathews2050
AcroBrats SP

8.400 7.800 9.0008.950 34.150
8 6 5 7 8 

8 
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Women / 8 / L8 a11 gp1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Krause2081
WildcardGymnasticsWI

9.200 8.350 9.4759.000 36.025
1 4 4 2 1 

1 

Morgan Siekert2073
AMKM Gymnastics WI

8.350 8.650 9.5509.150 35.700
8 2 3 1 2 

2 

Ella Krause2072
AMKM Gymnastics WI

8.925 8.800 9.2508.325 35.300
3 1 8 4 3 

3 

Baylee Modaff2077
Fox Valley   CE

8.525 8.300 8.7759.300 34.900
5 5 1 9 4 

4 

Jordyn Novack2071
American InstituteCE

8.275 8.550 8.1509.275 34.250
10 3 2 11 5 

5 

Carlee Moore2078
GC of Hartsville SC

9.000 6.850 9.3008.850 34.000
2 11 5 3 6 

6 

Lilly Jagodzinski2080
WildcardGymnasticsWI

8.425 8.100 8.8007.925 33.250
6 6 10 8 7 

7 

Mikenna Shafer2075
Endless Mountains MA

8.675 8.000 8.9007.650 33.225
4 7 11 7 8 

8 

Emily Grining2079
WildcardGymnasticsWI

8.337 7.650 8.5008.650 33.137
9 8 6 10 9 

9 

Harley Shreve2076
Endless Mountains MA

8.375 7.000 9.0008.425 32.800
7 10 7 5 10 

10 

Kyleigh Brown2074
Endless Mountains MA

8.250 7.200 8.9508.075 32.475
11 9 9 6 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 a11 gp2
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Grela2098
Northwest Gymn CT

9.550 9.100 9.8508.950 37.450
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Chloe Demaso2097
I & M Gymnastics CE

8.725 8.800 9.5629.150 36.237
6 3 2 2 2 

2 

Celina Melgoza2092
Aerials Gym SP

9.062 8.600 9.0509.425 36.137
2 4 1 6 3 

3 

Hannah Verhulst2093
Blue Angels WI

8.750 8.300 9.4008.550 35.000
4T 5 5 3 4 

4 

Olivia Trebesch2094
Farmington MN

8.800 9.250 9.0757.650 34.775
3 1 6 5 5 

5 

Ashley Joseph2091
Aerials Gym SP

8.750 6.500 9.1258.900 33.275
4T 6 4 4 6 

6 
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Women / OP / OP A11 ALL
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenny Jackson2166
Taylor Gymnastics FL

9.127 8.750 9.0759.800 36.752
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lily Wiegand2161
AMKM Gymnastics WI

9.252 8.100 9.4758.775 35.602
1 2 4 1 2 

2 

Maribelle Albert2162
Endless Mountains MA

9.177 8.000 9.0509.200 35.427
2 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Kirstan Keppen2165
Premier Complex WI

8.877 8.000 8.7008.550 34.127
4 3T 5 4 4 

4 

Janelle Turner2163
Endless Mountains MA

8.550 6.450 8.3759.125 32.500
5 5 3 5 5 

5 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 AAU Age Group Nationals
Meet Results
Jun 22-25, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 6/27/2017 9:59:17 PM

Women / LB / LB A11 ALL
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mandi Purcell2103
Southeast Gym GA

9.500 9.250 9.6009.350 37.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tiffany Chen2101
Azarian/Broadway SP

9.150 9.100 9.5258.925 36.700
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Maura Jo Lynch2102
Bristol FCG CT

8.000 8.900 8.6009.225 34.725
4 3 2 3 3 

3 

Kristin Fischer2104
Unattached

8.500 8.650 8.5258.375 34.050
3 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / LD / LD A11 ALL
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Laired2112
Tennessee Gym ClubSE

9.187 8.500 9.5759.700 36.962
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Amelia Mcilvenna2113
Tennessee Gym ClubSE

9.087 9.250 9.5008.600 36.437
2 1 3 2 2 

2 

Katie Hinds2115
SLC Adult Gym UT

8.950 8.150 8.7509.325 35.175
4 3T 2 4 3 

3 

Samantha Murphy2114
Tennessee Gym ClubSE

9.037 8.150 8.9758.250 34.412
3 3T 4 3 4 

4 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 AAU Age Group Nationals
Meet Results
Jun 22-25, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 6/27/2017 9:59:24 PM

Women / LG / LG A11 ALL
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Niolet2122
Unattached

9.012 9.200 9.5509.600 37.362
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Heather Combs2124
Vikings Gym LE

9.500 8.650 9.7009.150 37.000
1 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Dru Heffington2121
Independent

9.115 8.600 9.2758.650 35.640
3 4 4 3 3 

3 

Mallory Clemons2123
Vikings Gym LE

9.425 8.650 8.7508.800 35.625
2 2T 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / LO / LO A11 ALL
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Kotler-Albert2132
Endless Mountains MA

9.352 7.550 9.4259.700 36.027
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Brittany Garcia2131
FL - Bayside

9.300 8.550 9.2258.500 35.575
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / LP / LP A11 ALL
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Baer2144
Southern Illinois CE

8.862 9.050 8.5008.100 34.512
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Flora Green2142
SLC Adult Gym UT

9.025 7.400 9.1008.850 34.375
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Crystal Marshall2143
SLC Adult Gym UT

9.175 6.600 8.2008.900 32.875
1 3 1 3 3 

3 
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Women / LS / LS A11 ALL
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelli Clements2152
Southeast Gym GA

9.225 9.350 9.7759.575 37.925
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Caitlin Thompson2151
GA - Robins

9.100 9.650 9.4259.725 37.900
2 1 1 2 2 

2 
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